
CROPP Contacts
Pilot Program Coordinators (PPC)

Structure Name Email

AFRALO Tijani BEN JEMAA tijani.benjemaa@fmai.org.tn
tijani.benjemaa@topnet.tn
tijani.benjemaa@planet.tn

Daniel Nanghaka  daniel.nanghaka@isoc.ug

APRALO Cheryl Langdon-
Orr  

langdonorr@gmail.com

Ali AlMeshal   dralialmeshal@gmail.com

EURALO Yuliya Morenets  y.morenets@againstcybercrime.
eu

Wolf Ludwig wolf.ludwig@comunica-ch.net

LACRALO Leon Sanchez leonfelipe@sanchez.mx

Juan Manuel 
Rojas 

jumaropi@yahoo.com

NARALO Judith Hellerstein   judith@jhellerstein.com

Glenn McKnight  mcknight.glenn@gmail.com

BC Ellen Blackler bc-outreach@icann.org

Andrew Mack bc-outreach@icann.org 

Marilyn Cade bc-outreach@icann.org 

marilynscade@hotmail.com

IPC Brian Winterfeldt  bwinterfeldt@mayerbrown.com

   

ISPC Christian Dawson dawson@i2coalition.com

   

NCUC Rafik Dammak rafik.dammak@gmail.com

Peter Green seekcommunications@hotmail.
com

NPOC Klaus Stoll klaus.stoll@gkpfoundation.org

Rudi Vansnick rudi.vansnick@npoc.org

ICANN Stakeholder Engagement Vice-
Presidents 

Region Name Email

Africa Pierre Dandjinou pierre.dandjinou@icann.org

Asia Jia Rong Low jiarong.low@icann.org

Australasia/
Pacific Islands

Save Vocea save.vocea@icann.org

Europe Jean-Jacques 
Sahel

jean-jacques.sahel@icann.
org

Latin America
& Caribbean

Rodrigo de la Parra rodrigo.delaparra@icann.org

Middle East Baher Esmat baher.esmat@icann.org

North America Chris Mondini chris.mondini@icann.org

Russia/CIS/
Eastern 
Europe

Michael Yakushev  michael.yakushevi@icann.org

Primary Staff Contacts

CROPP Staff Support Email

Program Administrators cropp-staff@icann.org

Program Administrators Email

Janice Douma Lange (At-Large) janice.lange@icann.org

Benedetta Rossi (GNSO) benedetta.rossi@icann.org

Robert Hoggarth robert.hoggarth@icann.org

Constituency Travel Email

Joseph de Jesus constituency-travel@icann.org

CROPP Wiki Support Email

Ken Bour (Consultant) kenneth.bour@gmail.com
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